
Twain Harte Meadows Park
DESIGN SCHEME SURVEY VOTES

Total Survey Responses 92

# Votes % of Votes

Scheme  "A" 22 23.9%

Scheme  "B" 62 67.4%

Scheme  "C" 6 6.5%

Scheme  "D" 2 2.2%
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Twain Harte Meadows Park
RECOMMENDED DESIGN CHANGES - BY POPULARITY

Total Survey Responses 92

LAYOUT RECOMMENDATIONS (BY POPULARITY)

Recommended Changes Notes # Comments % of Surveys

Add Temporary or Permanent Christmas Tree * 46 50%

Delete Horseshoe Pits * 36 39%

Move Water Fountain Play Area away from Pavilion * 16 17%

Add Bathroom for Handicap, Seniors, Kids * 14 15%

Add Grass Picnic Areas (w/tables) * 10 11%

Add Space for Temporary Ice Skating Rink Area 8 9%

Make Large Meadow Area Bigger 7 8%

Make Pavilion Larger 4 4%

Make Main Walkway Narrower 3 3%

Move Main Curved Path to Create Meadow Space on Left Side 3 3%

Move Horseshoe Pit Closer to Front 3 3%

Add Additional Small Covered Picnic Area 3 3%

Add More Parking 3 3%

Add Disc Golf Holes 2 2%

Change Pathways to go around Pavilion (not thru) 1 1%

Make Pavilion into Small Gazebo 1 1%

Rotate Pavilion to Face into Meadow Area 1 1%

Make Large Meadow Area Smaller 1 1%

Delete Water Fountain 1 1%

Arrange Parking Lot so Entrance View is not Blocked 1 1%

* See detailed breakdown of recommendation on next page

PARK AMENITY RECOMMENDATIONS (BY POPULARITY)

Recommended Changes Notes # Comments % of Surveys

Add Drinking Fountains 5 5%

Add Benches and Tables 4 4%

Add Chess Boards on Picnic Tables 1 1%

Add Carved Bears 1 1%

Add Horse Hook-ups 1 1%

Add Names of Donors on Pathway Stones 1 1%

RECOMMENDATION OF IDEAS ALREADY RULED OUT (BY POPULARITY)

Recommended Changes Notes # Comments % of Surveys

Add a Small Pond 3 3%

Add Fenced Dog Park 2 2%

Add Beach Volleyball Courts 2 2%

Add Additional Bocce Courts 1 1%

Add Basketball Court 1 1%

Add Play Structure 1 1%



DETAILED BREAKDOWN OF RECOMMENDED DESIGN CHANGES

Recommended Changes % of Surveys

Add Temporary or Permanent Christmas Tree 46 50%

Type

Permanent 23

Temporary 23

Suggested Location

Unspecified 17

Water Fountain Play Area 11

Large Meadow Area 10

Next to Pavilion 4

Lower Right Corner of Meadow 1

Upper Right Corner of Meadow 1

Upper Right (Horse Shoe Area) 1

Inside Pavilion 1

Delete Horseshoe Pits 36 39%

Suggested Alternate Purpose

Grass Picnic Area 5

Move Path up to Increase Meadow Area 7

Unspecified 7

Water Fountain Play Area 6

Climbing Walls/Boulders 3

Bathroom 3

BBQ Area 2

Beach Volleyball 2

Christmas Tree 1

Move Water Fountain Play Area away from Pavilion 16 17%

Suggested Location

Upper Right (in horse shoe location) 6

Upper Right of Large Meadow 3

Lower Right Corner of Meadow 3

Unspecified 2

Right Side of Large Meadow 1

Switch pavilion and water feature 1

Add Bathroom for Handicap, Seniors, Kids 14 15%

Suggested Location

Unspecified 9

Upper Right (Horse Shoe Area) 3

Near Well House 2

Add Grass Picnic Areas (w/tables) 10 11%

Suggested Location

Upper Right (Horse Shoe Area) 5

Replace a BBQ Area 3

Unspecified 2

# Comments



Twain Harte Meadows Park
RECOMMENDED DESIGN CHANGES - BY FEATURE

Total Survey Responses 92

LAYOUT RECOMMENDATIONS (BY FEATURE)

Recommended Changes # Comments % of Surveys

Town Christmas Tree 46 50%

Add Temporary Christmas Tree 23 25%

Add Permanent Christmas Tree 23 25%

Horseshoe Pits 39 42%

Delete Horseshoe Pits 36 39%

Move Horseshoe Pit Closer to Front 3 3%

Added Features 24 26%

Add Bathroom for Handicap, Seniors, Kids 14 15%

Add Space for Temporary Ice Skating Rink Area 8 9%

Add Disc Golf Holes 2 2%

Water Fountain Area 17 18%

Move Water Fountain Play Area away from Pavilion 16 17%

Delete Water Fountain 1 1%

BBQ/Picnic Areas 13 14%

Add Grass Picnic Areas (w/tables) 10 11%

Add Additional Small Covered Picnic Area 3 3%

Large Meadow Area 8 9%

Make Large Meadow Area Bigger 7 8%

Make Large Meadow Area Smaller 1 1%

Pathways 7 8%

Make Main Walkway Narrower 3 3%

Move Main Curved Path to Create Meadow Space on Left Side 3 3%

Change Pathways to go around Pavilion (not thru) 1 1%

Mountain Pavilion 6 7%

Make Pavilion Larger 4 4%

Make Pavilion into Small Gazebo 1 1%

Rotate Pavilion to Face into Meadow Area 1 1%

Parking 4 4%

Add More Parking 3 3%

Arrange Parking Lot so Entrance View is not Blocked 1 1%



Twain Harte Meadows Park
GENERAL DESIGN SCHEME COMMENTS

THINGS PEOPLE LIKED ABOUT DESIGN SCHEMES (SPECIFIC COMMENTS)

Features # Comments

Water Fountain Play Area 22

Open Space & Large Meadow Areas 11

Mountain Pavilion 8

Curved Walkway/Path Layout 7

Multiple BBQ Locations 6

Horseshoe Pits 6

Options for Families 5

Large BBQ Area near Pavilion 3

Multiple Meadow Areas 3

Straight Path 2

Historical Monument 2

Outdoor Fire Place 2

Lots of Activity Options 1


